Surgical Devices Product Catalog
The Complete Portfolio
Energy
Solutions
Electrosurgical
High Frequency
Devices
THUNDERBEAT

The Surgical Tissue
Management System
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
Generators and Accessories
WB91051W ESG-400* electrosurgical generator
N5428060 USG-400 ultrasonic generator
N3809330 Communication cable – short: 0.25 m
N3809630 Docking fixture
WA956215 Power cable Europlug (2×)
WA95623A Power cable UK plug, 4.5 m (1×)
WA95621A Power cable EU plug, 4.5 m (1×)
Energy Carts and Accessories
N3635730 Energy Cart TC-E400 (ESG/USG-400)
K10030281 EU, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030280 UK, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030283 OMEA, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030243 Cable Hook
K10030244 Footswitch Reciever Holder
K10030245 Single Foot Switch Holder
K10030247 Drawer Unit Rear Opening
Optional
WB50403W Foot switch, single (bipolar) pedal
N3809430 Communication cable – long: 10 m**
N3809530 Adapter for the connection to UHI-3 or UHI-4 insufflator

1
Unique Hybrid Technology
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
N5993860 USG-410 ultrasonic generator
N6009760 Output verification adapter for USG-410
N5995730 Power cable EU for USG-410
N6002730 SONICBEAT footswitch connector for USG-410
These products may not be available in some areas
Electrosurgical Generator
ESG-410
ESG-410: Performance, Safety and Flexibility
Electrosurgical high frequency generator for open, laparoscopic and endoscopic procedures. Fully equipped for all surgical
disciplines with monopolar, bipolar and advanced bipolar modes.
89
31
2
89
31
9
High Frequency Technology
Ordering Information
HF Generator
Order No. Description
WA91307W ESG-410 electrosurgical generator
Accessories
Order No. Description
WA91301W Foot switch, double pedal, wired
WA91302W Foot switch, double pedal, wireless
WA91303W Foot switch, single pedal, wired
K1003028 Olympus Cart TC-E410 EU Set
WA956215 Power cable Europlug (2×)
WA95623A Power cable UK plug, 4.5 m (1×)
WA95621A Power cable EU plug, 4.5 m (1×)

NEW
THUNDERBEAT
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Article Code Diameter Length Grip Pieces
THUNDERBEAT Instruments for Endoscopic Surgery
EGTB-0535FCS THUNDERBEAT Type S TB-0535FCS 5 mm 35 cm Front-actuated 5/box
EGTB-0545FCS THUNDERBEAT Type S TB-0545FCS 5 mm 45 cm Front-actuated 5/box
N3810430 THUNDERBEAT TB-0535PC 5 mm 35 cm Pistol 5/box
THUNDERBEAT Instruments for Open Surgery
N5423930 THUNDERBEAT Type S TB-0520FCS 5 mm 20 cm Front-actuated 5/box
N3810730 THUNDERBEAT TB-0520IC 5 mm 20 cm Inline 5/box
N3810830 THUNDERBEAT TB-0510IC 5 mm 10 cm Inline 5/box
N4505530 THUNDERBEAT Open Extended Jaw TB-0920OE 9.7 mm 20 cm Front-actuated 5/box
N4505730 THUNDERBEAT Open Fine Jaw TB-0009OF 9 cm Scissor 5/box
N5768330 THUNDERBEAT Open Fine Jaw Type X (soon available) TB-009OFX 9 cm Scissor 5/box
Generators and Accessories
WA91307W ESG-410 electrosurgical generator
N5993860 USG-410 ultrasonic bipolar generator
N3808760 Transducer for THUNDERBEAT TD-TB400

ESG-410 Generator Universal
Slot for POWERSEAL
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Article Code Diameter Length Jaw Type Pieces
POWERSEAL Instruments for Surgery
EGPS-0523CJDA POWERSEAL PS-0523CJDA 5 mm 23 cm Curved Jaw,
Double-Action 5 pcs./box
EGPS-0537CJDA POWERSEAL PS-0537CJDA 5 mm 37 cm Curved Jaw,
Double-Action 5 pcs./box
EGPS-0544CJDA POWERSEAL PS-0544CJDA 5 mm 44 cm Curved Jaw,
Double-Action 5 pcs./box
Generators and Accessories
WA95623A Power cable UK plug, 4.5 m (1×)
WA95621A Power cable EU plug, 4.5 m (1×)
Energy Carts and Accessories
K10030281 EU, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030280 UK, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030283 OMEA, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030243 Cable Hook
K10030244 Footswitch Reciever Holder
K10030245 Single Foot Switch Holder
K10030247 Drawer Unit Rear Opening
Optional Equipment
WA91301W Double pedal wired foot switch for ESG-410
WA91302W Double pedal wireless foot switch for ESG-410
WA91303W Single pedal wired foot switch for ESG-410

Ultrasonic Energy
SONICBEAT
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Article Code Diameter Length Grip Pieces
SONICBEAT Instruments for Endoscopic Surgery
N5390430 SONICBEAT SB-0535FC 5 mm 35 cm Front-actuated 5/box
N5390630 SONICBEAT SB-0545FC 5 mm 45 cm Front-actuated 5/box
SONICBEAT Instruments for Open Surgery
N5390830 SONICBEAT SB-0520FC 5 mm 20 cm Front-actuated 5/box
Generators and Accessories
N3808860 Transducer for SONICBEAT TD-SB400
N3641120 Cleaning brush for transducer MAJ-1339
N5993860 USG-410 ultrasonic bipolar generator USG-410
WA95623A Power cable UK plug, 4.5 m (1×)
WA95621A Power cable EU plug, 4.5 m (1×)
Energy Carts and Accessories
K10030281 EU, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030280 UK, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030283 OMEA, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030243 Cable Hook
K10030244 Footswitch Reciever Holder
K10030245 Single Foot Switch Holder
K10030247 Drawer Unit Rear Opening
Optional Equipment
N3809130 Foot switch for SONICBEAT
N3809430 Communication cable – long: 10 m*
N3809530 Adapter for the connection to UHI-3 or UHI-4 insufflator

These products may not be available in some areas
SonoSurg
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Article Code Diameter Length Grip Tip Design
SonoSurgX Instruments for Endoscopic Surgery
N2643660 SonoSurgX scissor T3771 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Straight
N2643960 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3900 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Straight
N2643760 SonoSurgX scissor T3775 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Curved
N2644060 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3905 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Curved
N2644260 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3915 5 mm 34 cm Inline Curved
N2643860 SonoSurgX scissor T3795 5 mm 45 cm Pistol Curved
SonoSurg Instruments for Endoscopic Surgery
N2301160 SonoSurg scissor T3071 5 mm 35.7 cm Pistol Straight
N2301460 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3100 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Straight
N2301260 SonoSurg scissor T3075 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Curved
N2301560 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3105 5 mm 34 cm Pistol Curved
N2301660 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3110 5 mm 34 cm Inline Straight
N2301760 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3115 5 mm 34 cm Inline Curved
N2301360 SonoSurg scissor T3095 5 mm 45 cm Pistol Curved
A90208A SonoSurg hook T3060 5 mm 33 cm
SonoSurgX Instruments for Open Surgery
N2644760 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3955 5 mm 8.8 cm Inline Curved
N2644560 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3930 5 mm 19 cm Pistol Straight
N2644660 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3935 5 mm 19 cm Pistol Curved
N2644360 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3920 5 mm 19 cm Inline Straight
N2644460 SonoSurgX scissor (HF) T3925 5 mm 19 cm Inline Curved
SonoSurg Instruments for Open Surgery
N2302260 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3155 5 mm 8.8 cm Inline Curved
N2302060 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3130 5 mm 19 cm Pistol Straight
N2302160 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3135 5 mm 19 cm Pistol Curved
N2301860 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3120 5 mm 19 cm Inline Straight
N2301960 SonoSurg scissor (HF) T3125 5 mm 19 cm Inline Curved
N1051930 SonoSurg hook T3080 5 mm 11.3 cm
Aspirator for Endoscopic Surgery
N1806830 Aspirator probe for T3330 (HF) MH-125 7 mm 43 cm Straight
N1807230 Aspirator sheath, long T3330 45.8 cm Straight
Aspirator for Open Surgery
N1806630 Aspirator probe for T3310 (HF) MH-112 7 mm 11.7 cm Straight
N1807030 Aspirator sheath, short T3310 14.5 cm Straight
N1806730 Aspirator probe for T3320 (HF) MH-113 7 mm 12.9 cm Angled
N1807130 Aspirator sheath, angled T3320 15.3 cm Angled
N1806930 SonoSurg attachment for sheaths T3300
Order Number Product Description Article Code
SonoSurg Instrument Accessories
A90205A SonoSurg transducer with connecting cable T2H
N1021430
SonoSurg transducer without detachable
MAJ-1121 connecting cable
T2H-C
N1021500 Cable for T2H-C transducer MAJ-1121
A90222A Torque wrench MAJ-1117
26441 Cleaning brush for transducer MH-507
WA90214A Cleaning brush for hook/scissor MH-362
A90223A Cleaning adapter for hooks MAJ-1118
N2366550 Cleaning adapter for scissors MAJ-1532
N2301000 Cleaning brush for surfaces (all instruments)  MAJ-1534
Order Number Product Description Article Code
Aspirator Accessories
N1807930 Tubing set for suction/irrigation MAJ-1099
N1806430

Advanced Bipolar Energy
Gynecology Instruments
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Diameter Length Pieces
PK TECHNOLOGY Instruments
EGPK-CF0533 PK Cutting Forceps 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
WA90300A PK Lap Loop 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
EGPK-NE0533 PK Needle 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
EGPK-JH0533 PK J-Hook 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
EGPK-SP0533 PK Spatula 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
Generators and Accessories
WA91037W ESG-410 electrosurgical generator
WA95623A Power cable UK plug, 4.5 m (1×)
WA95621A Power cable Europlug, 4.5 m (1×)
Energy Carts and Accessories
K10030281 EU, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030280 UK, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030283 OMEA, Energy Cart TC E410 (USG-410/OR-VAC), 220-240V
K10030243 Cable Hook
K10030244 Footswitch Reciever Holder
K10030245 Single Foot Switch Holder
K10030247 Drawer Unit Rear Opening
Optional Equipment
WA91301W Double pedal wired foot switch for ESG-410
WA91302W Double pedal wireless foot switch for ESG-410
WA91303W Single pedal wired foot switch for ESG-410
N3809430 Communication cable – long: 10 m
N3809530 Adaptor for the connection to UHI-3 or UHI-4 insufflator
WA99510A Neutral electrode cable (reusable), for manual and automatic reprocessing and autoclaving, 4.5 m (1×)
Postbox 10 49 08, 20034 Hamburg, Germany
Wendenstrasse 20, 20097 Hamburg, Germany
Phone: +49 40 23773-0, Fax: +49 40 233765
* Required for the automatic mist and smoke evacuation function
As medical knowledge is constantly growing, technical modifications or changes of the product design, product specifications, accessories and service offerings may be required.
W
70
83
35
0_
0
· 0
4/
21
Moresolution
Laparoscopic Power Morcellation
6  Moresolution
Laparoscopic power morcellators are contraindicated in gynecologic surgery in which the tissue to be morcellated is known
or suspected to contain malignancy. Laparoscopic power morcellators are contraindicated for removal of uterine tissue
containing suspected fibroids in patients who are:
· post-menopausal or over 50 years of age
· candidates for en bloc tissue removal through the vagina or via a mini-laparotomy
MORESOLUTION, our newest lightweight mechanical laparoscopic power morcellator, is considered to cut extracted tissue
using a rotating single use blade.
Laparoscopic Power Morcellation
6
These products may not be available in some areas
Ordering Information
Generator and Accessories
Order Number Model Number Product Description
WA90601A 02-33039 Control Unit morcellator V2.0 – Europe
WA90602A 02-33042 Power Cable – EU, length 2 m
WA90603A 02-33045 Foot Pedal, single
Ordering Information
Working Length 120 mm
Order Number Model Number Product Description
WA90604A 02-33041 Flexible Shaft V2.0, WL 2.5 m
WA90617A 02-33076 Rinsing Adapter for Grip Module morcellator
WA90605A 02-33088 Protection Sleeve Ø 15 mm, WL 120 mm, Color Code grey
WA90606A 02-33091 Obturator Ø 15 mm, to be used with 02-33088, Color Code grey
WA90613A 04-00549
Tenaculum Forceps, jaws Ø 10 mm, double action, Ø 10 mm,
WL 330 mm, incl. outer tube Ø 13 mm
WA90614A 04-00550
Grasping Forceps, single action, Ø 10 mm, WL 330 mm,
incl. outer tube Ø 13 mm
Consumable Quantity
WA90609A 02-33117 Grip Module V2.0 5-times-use for morcellator system V2.0 X 1
WA90611S 02-33085
Cutting Module Ø 15 mm to be used with 02-33088, color
code grey, for morcellator system, single use, sterile, 5 pcs. / box
X 5 pcs. / box
WA90610S 02-33008
Valve Module for morcellator system, including a reducer
Ø 10–5 mm single use, sterile, 5 pcs. / box
X 5 pcs. / box
Working Length 170 mm
Order Number Model Number Product Description
WA90604A 02-33041 Flexible Shaft V2.0, WL 2.5 m
WA90617A 02-33076 Rinsing Adapter for Grip Module morcellator
WA90607A 02-33103 Protection Sleeve Ø 15 mm, WL 170 mm, Color Code grey
WA90608A 02-33106 Obturator Ø 15 mm, to be used with 02-33103, Color Code grey
WA90615A 04-00547
Tenaculum Forceps, jaws Ø 10 mm, double action, Ø 10 mm,
WL 420 mm, incl. outer tube Ø 13 mm
WA90616A 04-00544
Grasping Forceps, single action, Ø 10 mm, WL 420 mm,
incl. outer tube Ø 13 mm
Consumable Quantity
WA90609A 02-33117 Grip Module V2.0 5-times-use for morcellator system V2.0 X 1
WA90612S 02-33049
Cutting Module Ø 15 mm to be used with 02-33103, color code
grey, for morcellator system, single use, sterile, 5 pcs. / box
X 5 pcs. / box
WA90610S 02-33008

Electrosurgical High
Frequency Devices
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Size/Length/Diameter Options Pieces
Disposable Monopolar Electrosurgical Electrodes
WA98510E Electrode, blade 2.75" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98511E Electrode, blade 2.75" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98520E Electrode, blade 2.75" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98521E Electrode, blade 2.75" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98530E Electrode, blade 4" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98531E Electrode, blade 4" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98540E Electrode, blade 4" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98541E Electrode, blade 4" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98550E Electrode, blade 6" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98551E Electrode, blade 6" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98560E Electrode, blade 6" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98561E Electrode, blade 6" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98610E Electrode, needle 2.75" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98611E Electrode, needle 2.75" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98620E Electrode, needle 2.75" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98621E Electrode, needle 2.75" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98630E Electrode, needle 4" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98631E Electrode, needle 4" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98640E Electrode, needle 4" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98641E Electrode, needle 4" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98650E Electrode, needle 6" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98651E Electrode, needle 6" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98660E Electrode, needle 6" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98661E Electrode, needle 6" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98830E Electrode, ball 2.75", 5 mm Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98840E Electrode, ball 2.75", 5 mm Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98810E Electrode, ball 5.38", 5 mm Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98820E Electrode, ball 5.38", 5 mm Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98950E Electrode, loop 10 × 10 mm 10 pcs./box
WA98951E Electrode, loop 15 × 10 mm 10 pcs./box
WA98952E Electrode, loop 20 × 10 mm 10 pcs./box
WA98953E Electrode, loop 20 × 15 mm 10 pcs./box
Disposable Monopolar Electrosurgical Pencils
WA98210B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98211B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with non-coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98220B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98221B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with non-coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98230B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with coated high insulation blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98231B Electrosurgical pencil 4.5 m cable Push button with coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98210R Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Rocker switch with coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98211R Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Rocker switch with non-coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98220R Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Rocker switch with coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box

22 mm Push button with coated blade 20 pcs./box
As medical knowledge is constantly growing, technical modifications or changes of the product design, product specifications, accessories and service offerings may be required.
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Size/Length/Diameter Options Pieces
Disposable Monopolar Suction Coagulators
WA98410C Suction coagulator 8 Fr Hand switch 15 pcs./box
WA98420C Suction coagulator 10 Fr Hand switch 15 pcs./box
WA98430C Suction coagulator 12 Fr Hand switch 15 pcs./box
WA98411C Suction coagulator 8 Fr Foot control 15 pcs./box
WA98421C Suction coagulator 10 Fr Foot control 15 pcs./box
WA98431C Suction coagulator 12 Fr Foot control 15 pcs./box
Disposable Neutral Electrodes
WA99512C Neutral electrode, for newborns With cable 15 pcs./box
WA99513A Neutral electrode, for children Without cable 100 pcs./box
WA99513C Neutral electrode, for children With cable 15 pcs./box
WA99514A Neutral electrode, for adults Without cable 100 pcs./box
WA99514C Neutral electrode, for adults With cable 15 pcs./box
WA99516A Neutral electrode, universal size Without cable 100 pcs./box
WA99516C Neutral electrode, universal size With cable 15 pcs./box
WA99510A
Cable, for neutral electrode, suitable for manual and
automatic reprocessing and autoclaving*
4.5 m 1 pc./box
Reusable Bipolar Electrosurgical Devices
WB990038 Bipolar forceps angled 180 mm 1 pc./box
WB990041 Bipolar forceps bayonet 200 mm 1 pc./box
WB990037 Bipolar cable 3 m 1 pc./box
Disposable Accessories
WA98200A Tip cleaner 48 × 48 mm 50 pcs./box
WA98300A Holster 12 pcs./box
Postbox 10 49 08, 20034 Hamburg, Germany
Wendenstrasse 20, 20097 Hamburg, Germany
Phone: +49 40 23773-0, Fax: +49 40 233765

9.5 mm 130
6.4 mm 57
Ordering Information
Order Number Reference Number Product Description
WA98110A HYVV220 OR-VAC surgical smoke plume evacuator, 220/240 V
WA98115A FOVV220 OR-VAC surgical smoke plume evacuator, 220/240 V, with exhaust capture port
WA98120A OL3532 OR-VAC filter, 2/box
WA98130A OLLAP12 OR-VAC laparoscopic smoke evacuation tube, 12/box
WA98160A OL3MT24 OR-VAC open smoke evacuation tube, 24/box
WA98140A OLSONIC OR-VAC adapter for automatic activation
WA98150A OLPRFIL20 OR-VAC fluid trap, 20/box
WA95623A Power cable, UK, 4.5 m with angled plug
N3647400 - Communication cable, length 0.7 m
N3647600 - Communication cable, length 1.8 m
N3809430 - Communication cable, length 10 m

Max. Power Output 120 watts
Dedicated HF Generators
Ordering Information
CELON ELITE (ESG-200)
Order Number Product Description
WA90001A CELON ELITE “Type E”, (incl. double-pedal foot switch)
WA90002A CELON ELITE “Type B”, (incl. double-pedal foot switch)
WA95621A Power cable, EU, 4.5 m with angled plug
WA95622A Power cable, US, 4.5 m with angled plug
WA95623A Power cable, UK, 4.5 m with angled plug
WB50402W Double-pedal foot switch
WA99510A
Neutral electrode cable (reusable), for manual and
automatic reprocessing and autoclaving, 4.5 m (1×)
WB990007 CelonProBreath
WB990008 CelonProSleep Plus
WB990278 CELON ELITE ProCut Handpiece
WB990177 CelonProCut Electrode (5 pcs/box)
WB990202 CelonProCut Gripping Forceps
ESG-300
Order Number Product Description
WA90003W ESG-300 electrosurgical generator
WA90004W APU-300 argon plasma unit